Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Losladt k.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

—
— O 0 0 N LN W

Ju—

076-20-1096
172-18-0413
076-17-0356
076-20-1040
232-20-0890
172-20-0532
076-20-1079
172-20-0841
172-19-0387
172-19-0494
172-19-0011

09-07-2022 fra PADERBORN

Antal duer: 45
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 16:27:33 1.071,89
A 17:00:03 1.047,68
A 16:44:14 1.037,78
A 16:50:41 1.019,88
U 17:21:29 1.007,69
A 16:32:01 1.005,58
A 17:14:51 980,51
A 17:00:17 952,97
A 17:00:19 952,91
U 17:01:54 951,81
A 17:22:22 917,17
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Forening Navn

076
232
076
076
232
172
076
172
172
172
172

LINDA GRAVERSEN
LEIF TONNING

LINDA GRAVERSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 11-07-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
977
968
951
940
938
915
889
889
888
856



